
PUBLIC/PICNIC HOLIDAYS 2026

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Autumn Holidays – 7th April 2026 to 17th April 2026
Winter Holidays – 6th July 2026 to 17th July 2026
Spring Holidays – 28th September 2026 to 9th October 2026
Summer Holidays – 18th December 2026 to 27th January 2027
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World Plumbing Day (Non Ph)Flexible RDOAnnual Leave (optional) Scheduled RDO

Public Holiday Picnic DayDesignated Long Weekend, Public Holiday and RDO

New Year’s Day	 Thursday 1st January
Australia Day	 Monday 26th January
Good Friday	 Friday 3rd April
Easter Saturday	 Saturday 4th April
Easter Sunday	 Sunday 5th April
Easter Monday	 Monday 6th April
Anzac Day	 Saturday 25th April
Reconciliation Day	 Monday 1st June 
King’s Birthday	 Monday 8th June
Labour Day	 Monday 5th October
Christmas Day	 Friday 25th December
Boxing Day	 Monday 28th December
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Join us on
www.nswplumbersunion.com.au

United Super Pty Ltd ABN 46 006 261 623 AFSL 233792 as   
Trustee for the Construction and Building Unions Superannuation 

Fund ABN 75 493 363 262 (Cbus and/or Cbus Super).

Contact your local  
NSW Cbus Coordinator

Phone 1300 361 784 or visit  
cbussuper.com.au/contact#cbusco
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Phone Call: 1300 346 033
Email: support@plumbersfund.org.au

Get A Better
Deal On A New
Or Used Car Loan

1300 186 466
simplyfinance.com.au
ACL 390275
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